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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE
STAGE CLASSIFICATION

LILLESTR@M — HALDEN

SCANDINAVIA

-BATTLE OF THE NORTH-

UCI

Date : 14/08/2022

— WOMEN'S
—~ WORLDTOUR

Organisateur - Organiser : Ladies Tour of Norway AS

Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF SCANDINAVIA

Rang Dos.

NOM Prénom

Equipe

Nat.

Uno m
I

Etape - Stage: 6
Distance : 154.3 km

Moyenne - Average : 38.349km/h

Temps

Ecart Bonif.

Rank  Bib uclip Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon. e
1 71 10003114488 VOS Marianne TEAM JUMBO - VISMA NED 04h01'25" 10"
2 42 10015334872 * BOSSUYT Shari CANYON//SRAM RACING BEL 04h01'25" 6"
3 3 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN ITA 04h01'25" 4"
4 91 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia UAE TEAM ADQ ITA 04h01'25"

5 82 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda TREK - SEGAFREDO NED 04h01'25"

6 56 10004735806 KESSLER Nina TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY NED 04h01'25"

7 103 10007272253 DRONOVA Tamara ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEIS  RUS 04h01'25"

8 53 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY  AUS 04h01'25"

9 73 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska TEAM JUMBO - VISMA NED 04h01'25"

10 136 10014189262 VERHULST Gladys LE COL WAHOO FRA 04h01'25"

11 146 10022698485 * GERRITSE Femke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 04h01'25"

12 111 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena TEAM SD WORX ITA 04h01'25"

13 172 10022303314 * BORGSTROM Julia AG INSURANCE - NXTGTEA  SWE 04h01'25"

14 46 10009457076 ROY Sarah CANYON//SRAM RACING AUS 04h01'25"

15 166 10089424381 VIGIE Margaux VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE  FRA 04h01'25"

16 21 10008683807 LUDWIG Cecilie FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE DEN 04h01'25"

17 32 10009686038 JACKSON Alison LIV RACING XSTRA CAN 04h01'25"

18 64 10008684312 MACKAIJ Floortje TEAM DSM NED 04h01'25"

19 66 10014049523 LIPPERT Liane TEAM DSM GER 04h01'25"

20 93 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia UAE TEAM ADQ SLO 04h01'25"

21 22 10004597881 FAHLIN Emilia FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE SWE 04h01'25"

22 115 10023656260 * VAS Kata Blanka TEAM SD WORX HUN 04h01'25"

23 161 10015659016 CARBONARI Anastasia VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE | AT 04h01'25"

24 33 10015335579 * JASKULSKA Marta LIV RACING XSTRA POL 04h01'25"

25 124 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC  NED 04h01'25"

26 43 10087842271 * BRADBURY Neve CANYON//SRAM RACING AUS 04h01'25"

27 94 10048328010 MAGNALDI Erica UAE TEAM ADQ ITA 04h01'25"

28 54 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY  AUS 04h01'25"

29 123 10080487247 * NELSON Josie TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC  GBR 04h01'25"

30 25 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE FRA 04h01'25"

31 75 10054429714 * RIEDMANN Linda TEAM JUMBO - VISMA GER 04h01'25"

32 145 10015510381 VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 04h01'31" 06"
33 152 10109439222 GHEKIERE Justine PLANTUR-PURA BEL 04h01'31" "
34 122 10019631871 * MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC  NOR 04h01'31" "
35 163 10029203246 * PIERGIOVANNI Federica VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE  |TA 04h01'31" "
36 121 10010171543 GASKJENN Ingvild TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC  NOR 04h01'31" "
37 141 10022772146 *BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 04h01'31" "
38 63 10006456443 KIRCHMANN Leah TEAM DSM CAN 04h01'33" 08"
39 23 10007401181 BORGLI Stine FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE NOR 04h01'33" "
40 61 10067840265 * CURINIER Léa TEAM DSM FRA 04h01'33" "
41 31 10008669457 DEMEY Valerie LIV RACING XSTRA BEL 04h01'33" "
42 1 10015360134 AALERUD Katrine MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN NOR 04h01'33" "
43 155 10016491596 VAN DE VELDE Julie PLANTUR-PURA BEL 04h01'33" "
44 65 10073127371 PEPERKAMP Esmée TEAM DSM NED 04h01'33" "
45 44 10015606068 HARRIS Ella CANYON//SRAM RACING NZL 04h01'33" "
46 134 10086486796 * TOWERS Alice LE COL WAHOO GBR 04h01'33" "
47 135 10123257476 VANAGT Eva LE COL WAHOO NED 04h01'33" "
48 156 10008082912 WORST Annemarie PLANTUR-PURA NED 04h01'33" "
49 62 10064643410 * JASTRAB Megan TEAM DSM USA 04h01'33" "
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113
191
165
194
132
131
154
72
55

11
85
45
41

142
34
171
193
95
14
96
13
81
35
84
183
36
74
185
26
51
175
173
182
133
4
143
106
6
102
144
176
105
125

10009354521
10014511887
10087107596
10060714405
10090489058
10058506340
10026268388
10023219962
10007230726
10008651168
10011047573
10005781584
10015011843
10008130503
10055220767
10016031858
10009894485
10023286347
10117864276
10011067175
10022276537
10015661844
10018895580
10023824392
10010181849
10007825456
10014535735
10010660684
10104638833
10091241820
10023490552
10007227490
10022726272
10016344379
10096702718
10023925335
10016311744
10023144483
10010197310
10006886172
10036547863
10022722838
10022864500
10122009412
10014757118

FREI Sina

ERIKSEN Malin
STANNARD Elizabeth

* LIND Magdalene

* PERKINS Flora

* KING Eluned

NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion
ACHTEREEKTE Carlijn
WILLIAMS Georgia
OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes
ANDERSEN Susanne
HOSKING Chloe
HARVEY Mikayla
BARNES Alice

* GIGANTE Sarah
MARKUS Femke
KOREVAAR Jeanne

* ARENS Maureen
HAUGSET Sigrid Ytterhus
WRIGHT Sophie

* OLAUSSON Wilma
TOMASI Laura

LOWDEN Joscelin

* BACKSTEDT Elynor
NEUMANOVA Tereza
HANSON Lauretta
HOLMSGAARD Trine
RAGUSA Katia

KRAAK Amber

JENSEN Marita

* WIEL Jade

ALLEN Jessica

* VAN ROOIJEN Eline

* AERNOUTS Amber
BRANDT HEISEL Maja Winther
* TACEY April

MARTIN MARTIN Sara

* NOOIJEN Lieke
TRAXLER Anna Gabrielle
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Gloria
* BUCH Hannah

* VAN DER WOLF Rosalie
* RIJNBEEK Maud

* STERN Léa

* SWINKELS Sylvie

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 96

NON PARTANTS - DN S

Dossard/Bib 151 - TRUYEN Marthe - PLANTUR-PURA - 10011026759

Numbers :

ABANDONS - DNF
Dossard/Bib 52 - FIDANZA Arianna - TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO - 10008672689
Dossard/Bib 162 - KUMIEGA Karolina - VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE - 10051439282

Numbers : 2

TEAM SD WORX

NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY
VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE
NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY
LE COL WAHOO

LE COL WAHOO
PLANTUR-PURA

TEAM JUMBO - VISMA
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
TREK - SEGAFREDO
CANYON//SRAM RACING
CANYON//SRAM RACING
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
LIV RACING XSTRA

AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEA
NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY
UAE TEAM ADQ

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
UAE TEAM ADQ

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
TREK - SEGAFREDO

LIV RACING XSTRA

TREK - SEGAFREDO
NATIONAL TEAM DENMARK
LIV RACING XSTRA

TEAM JUMBO - VISMA
NATIONAL TEAM DENMARK
FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY
AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEA
AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEA
NATIONAL TEAM DENMARK
LE COL WAHOO

MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEIS
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEIS
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEA
ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEIS

TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC
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Sul
NOR
AUS
NOR
GBR
GBR

BEL
NED

NZL
ESP
NOR
AUS

NZL
GBR
AUS
NED
NED
NED
NOR
GBR
SWE

ITA
GBR
GBR
CZE
AUS
DEN

ITA
NED
DEN
FRA
AUS
NED
BEL
DEN
GBR
ESP
NED
CAN
ESP
GER
NED
NED

Sul
NED

04h01'33"
04h01'33"
04h01'33"
04h01'33"
04h01'33"
04h01'33"
04h01'33"
04h01'33"
04h01'33"
04h01'33"
04h01'40"
04h01'42"
04h01'44"
04h01'44"
04h01'44"
04h01'44"
04h01'44"
04h01'44"
04h01'44"
04h01'47"
04h01'47"
04h01'47"
04h01'47"
04h01'47"
04h01'47"
04h01'50"
04h01'54"
04h02'02"
04h02'02"
04h02'10"
04h02'21"
04h02'21"
04h02'33"
04h02'43"
04h02'43"
04h02'43"
04h02'43"
04h03'09"
04h04'35"
04h05'21"
04h06'22"
04h06'54"
04h06'54"
04h06'54"
04h08'05"

01'08"
01'18"

01'44"
03'10"
03'56"
04'57"
05'29"

06'40"
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TOUR OF

SCANDINAVIA

-BATTLE OF THE NORTH-

UCI

14/08/2022

— WOMEN'S
—~ WORLDTOUR

Date :

Organisateur - Organiser : Ladies Tour of Norway AS

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

LILLESTR@M — HALDEN

« 8

Etape - Stage :

2

-

6

Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF SCANDINAVIA Distance : 819.1 km
Moyenne - Average : 39.311km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 21 10008683807 LUDWIG Cecilie FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE DEN 20h49'55"
2 66 10014049523 LIPPERT Liane TEAM DSM GER 20h50'12" 17"
3 53 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO AUS 20h50'39" 44"
4 103 10007272253 DRONOVA Tamara ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS S RUS 20h50'55" 01'00"
5 43 10087842271 * BRADBURY Neve CANYON//SRAM RACING AUS 20h50'55" "
6 155 10016491596 VAN DE VELDE Julie PLANTUR-PURA BEL 20h50'58" 01'03"
7 73 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska TEAM JUMBO - VISMA NED 20h51'01" 01'06"
8 82 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda TREK - SEGAFREDO NED 20h51'03" 01'08"
9 1 10015360134 AALERUD Katrine MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN NOR 20h51'03" "
10 94 10048328010 MAGNALDI Erica UAE TEAMADQ ITA 20h51'04" 01'09"
11 65 10073127371 PEPERKAMP Esmée TEAM DSM NED 20h51'09" 01'14"
12 64 10008684312 MACKAIJ Floortje TEAM DSM NED 20h52'11" 02'16"
13 135 10123257476 VAN AGT Eva LE COL WAHOO NED 20h52'25" 02'30"
14 71 10003114488 VOS Marianne TEAM JUMBO - VISMA NED 20h52'29" 02'34"
15 42 10015334872 * BOSSUYT Shari CANYON//SRAM RACING BEL 20h52'55" 03'00"
16 146 10022698485 * GERRITSE Femke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 20h53'03" 03'08"
17 93 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia UAE TEAMADQ SLO 20h53'09" 03'14"
18 115 10023656260 * VAS Kata Blanka TEAM SD WORX HUN 20h53'09" "
19 32 10009686038 JACKSON Alison LIV RACING XSTRA CAN 20h53'09" "
20 54 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO AUS 20h53'09" "
21 141 10022772146 * BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 20h53'21" 03'26"
22 55 10007230726 WILLIAMS Georgia TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO NZL 20h53'23" 03'28"
23 163 10029203246 * PIERGIOVANNI Federica VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE ITA 20h53'32" 03'37"
24 113 10009354521 FREI Sina TEAM SD WORX Sul 20h53'35" 03'40"
25 23 10007401181 BORGLI Stine FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE NOR 20h53'37" 03'42"
26 34 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne LIV RACING XSTRA NED 20h53'43" 03'48"
27 172 10022303314 * BORGSTROM Julia AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM SWE 20h53'55" 04'00"
28 91 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia UAE TEAMADQ ITA 20h54'16" 04'21"
29 121 10010171543 GASKJENN Ingvild TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS NOR 20h54'18" 04'23"
30 2 10055220767 * GIGANTE Sarah MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN AUS 20h54'30" 04'35"
31 156 10008082912 WORST Annemarie PLANTUR-PURA NED 20h54'34" 04'39"
32 152 10109439222 GHEKIERE Justine PLANTUR-PURA BEL 20h54'44" 04'49"
33 122 10019631871 * MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS NOR 20h54'57" 05'02"
34 33 10015335579 * JASKULSKA Marta LIV RACING XSTRA POL 20h55'02" 05'07"
35 165 10087107596 STANNARD Elizabeth VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE AUS 20h55'09" 05'14"
36 13 10018895580 LOWDEN Joscelin UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM GBR 20h55'26" 05'31"
37 145 10015510381 VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 20h55'32" 05'37"
38 25 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE FRA 20h55'37" 05'42"
39 193 10117864276 HAUGSET Sigrid Ytterhus NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY NOR 20h55'43" 05'48"
40 183 10014535735 HOLMSGAARD Trine NATIONAL TEAM DENMARK DEN 20h55'44" 05'49"
41 134 10086486796 * TOWERS Alice LE COL WAHOO GBR 20h55'55" 06'00"
42 63 10006456443 KIRCHMANN Leah TEAM DSM CAN 20h56'42" 06'47"
43 136 10014189262 VERHULST Gladys LE COL WAHOO FRA 20h56'46" 06'51"
44 166 10089424381 VIGIE Margaux VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE FRA 20h56'46" "
45 171 10023286347 * ARENS Maureen AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM NED 20h56'53" 06'58"
46 61 10067840265 * CURINIER Léa TEAM DSM FRA 20h57'06" 07'11"
47 96 10015661844 TOMASI Laura UAE TEAMADQ ITA 20h57'10" 07'15"
48 31 10008669457 DEMEY Valerie LIV RACING XSTRA BEL 20h57'32" 07'37"
49 123 10080487247 * NELSON Josie TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS GBR 20h57'41" 07'46"
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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92
93
94
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26
161
143
132
191
176

62

75

44
142

45

35

46
111

14

72

74
131

56

11

36

22
133

41

81
84
185
85
124
154
51

144
175
95
182
125
194

173
102
105
106

10023490552
10015659016
10023144483
10090489058
10014511887
10022864500
10064643410
10054429714
10015606068
10016031858
10015011843
10010181849
10009457076
10006881122
10022276537
10023219962
10104638833
10058506340
10004735806
10011047573
10010660684
10004597881
10023925335
10005886365
10008130503
10008651168
10023824392
10007825456
10091241820
10005781584
10015185938
10026268388
10007227490
10016311744
10022722838
10022726272
10011067175
10096702718
10014757118
10060714405
10006886172
10016344379
10036547863
10122009412
10010197310

* WIEL Jade
CARBONARI Anastasia
* NOOIJEN Lieke

* PERKINS Flora
ERIKSEN Malin

* RIINBEEK Maud

* JASTRAB Megan

* RIEDMANN Linda
HARRIS Ella
MARKUS Femke
HARVEY Mikayla
NEUMANOVA Tereza
ROY Sarah
CECCHINI Elena

* OLAUSSON Wilma
ACHTEREEKTE Carlijn
KRAAK Amber

* KING Eluned
KESSLER Nina
ANDERSEN Susanne
RAGUSA Katia
FAHLIN Emilia

* TACEY April
GUARISCHI Barbara
BARNES Alice

OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes

* BACKSTEDT Elynor
HANSON Lauretta
JENSEN Marita
HOSKING Chloe
STEIGENGA Nicole

NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion

ALLEN Jessica

MARTIN MARTIN Sara

* VAN DER WOLF Rosalie
* VAN ROOIJEN Eline
WRIGHT Sophie

BRANDT HEISEL Maja Winther

* SWINKELS Sylvie
* LIND Magdalene

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Gloria

* AERNOUTS Amber

* BUCH Hannah

* STERN Léa

TRAXLER Anna Gabrielle

Lucas GRANDJEAN : +33.6.49.74.58.73 lucas@votrecourse.com

FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE
VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

LE COL WAHOO

NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY

AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM
TEAM DSM

TEAM JUMBO - VISMA
CANYON//SRAM RACING
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
CANYON//SRAM RACING

LIV RACING XSTRA
CANYON//SRAM RACING

TEAM SD WORX

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM JUMBO - VISMA

TEAM JUMBO - VISMA

LE COL WAHOO

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM

LIV RACING XSTRA

FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE

LE COL WAHOO

MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
CANYON//SRAM RACING
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
TREK - SEGAFREDO

TREK - SEGAFREDO

NATIONAL TEAM DENMARK
TREK - SEGAFREDO

TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS
PLANTUR-PURA

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM
UAE TEAM ADQ

NATIONAL TEAM DENMARK
TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS
NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN

AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM
ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS S
ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS S
ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS S

FRA
LAT
NED
GBR
NOR
NED
USA
GER
NZL
NED
NZL
CZE
AUS
ITA
SWE
NED
NED
GBR
NED
NOR
ITA
SWE
GBR
ITA
GBR
ESP
GBR
AUS
DEN
AUS
NED
BEL
AUS
ESP
NED
NED
GBR
DEN
NED
NOR
ESP
BEL
GER
Sul
CAN

20h57'54" 07'59"
20h58'26" 08'31"
20h59'35" 09'40"
21h00'05" 10'10"
21h00'58" 11'03"
21h02'03" 12'08"
21h02'09" 12'14"
21h02'13" 12'18"
21h02'21" 12'26"
21h02'26" 12'31"
21h02'32" 12'37"
21h02'35" 12'40"
21h02'38" 12'43"
21h02'48" 12'53"
21h02'49" 12'54"
21h02'56" 13'01"
21h03'07" 13'12"
21h03'39" 13'44"
21h04'03" 14'08"
21h04'32" 14'37"
21h04'41" 14'46"
21h04'49" 14'54"
21h06'15" 16'20"
21h07'21" 17'26"
21h07'25" 17'30"
21h07'56" 18'01"
21h08'06" 18'11"
21h08'42" 18'47"
21h09'45" 19'50"
21h09'52" 19'57"
21h10'29" 20'34"
21h10'30" 20'35"
21h11'58" 22'03"
21h12'42" 22'47"
21h13'56" 24'01"
21h15'05" 25'10"
21h1517" 25'22"
21h16'38" 26'43"
21h19'23" 29'28"
21h23'07" 33'12"
21h23'07" "
21h28'01" 38'06"
21h33'49" 43'54"
21h37'38" 47'43"
22h00'06" 01h10'11"
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TOUR OF

SCANDINAVIA

-BATTLE OF THE NORTH-

— WOMEN'S
—~ WORLDTOUR

Date : 14/08/2022

Organisateur - Organiser : Ladies Tour of Norway AS

Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF SCANDINAVIA

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS
POINTS CLASSIFICATION

LILLESTR@M — HALDEN

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Dos.

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage: 6

Nom Prénom

Equipe

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon.
km 40 - Intermediate sprint - Hemnes

1 36 RAGUSA Katia ITA LIV 4

2 133 TACEY April GBR LEW 3

3 142 MARKUS Femke NED  PHV 2

4 125 SWINKELS Sylvie NED HPU 1

km 107.2 - Intermediate sprint - Aremark

1 36 RAGUSA Katia ITA LIV 4

2 133  TACEY April GBR LEW 3

3 142 MARKUS Femke NED  PHV 2

4 125 SWINKELS Sylvie NED HPU 1

km 143.6 - Intermediate sprint - finish line

1 34 KOREVAAR Jeanne NED LIV 4

2 25 DUVAL Eugénie FRA FSF 3

3 115 VAS Kata Blanka HUN  SDW 2

4 21  LUDWIG Cecilie DEN FSF 1
Arrivée

1 71  VOS Marianne NED JVW 7 10"
2 42  BOSSUYT Shari BEL CSR 5 6"
3 3 GUARISCHI Barbara ITA MOV 4 4"
4 91 BERTIZZOLO Sofia ITA UAD 3

5 82 BRAND Lucinda NED TFS 2

6 56 KESSLER Nina NED BEX 1
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EE Bib. Last name First name uctip Team Pts

1 32 JACKSON Alison 10009686038 LIV 36
2 71 VOS Marianne 10003114488 VW 29
3 175 VAN ROOIJEN Eline 10022726272 AGI 17
4 42 BOSSUYT Shari 10015334872 CSR 15
5 53  MANLY Alexandra 10009115253 BEX 12
6 62  JASTRAB Megan 10064643410 DSM 9
7 36  RAGUSAKatia 10010660684 LIV 8
8 142 MARKUS Femke 10016031858 PHV 8
9 3 GUARISCHI Barbara 10005886365 MOV 8
10 103  DRONOVA Tamara 10007272253 CGS 7
1 56  KESSLER Nina 10004735806 BEX 7
12 41 BARNES Alice 10008130503 CSR 7
13 21 LUDWIG Cecilie 10008683807 FSF 6
14 133 TACEY April 10023925335 LEW 6
15 34  KOREVAAR Jeanne 10009894485 LIV 5
16 35  NEUMANOVA Tereza 10010181849 LIV 5
17 22 FAHLIN Emilia 10004597881 FSF 5
18 85  HOSKING Chloe 10005781584 TFS 5
19 123 NELSON Josie 10080487247 HPU 4
20 46 ROY Sarah 10009457076 CSR 4
21 96  TOMASI Laura 10015661844 UAD 4
22 82  BRAND Lucinda 10006605680 TFS 3
23 91  BERTIZZOLO Sofia 10010660785 UAD 3
24 25  DUVAL Eugénie 10007742705 FSF 3
25 63  KIRCHMANN Leah 10006456443 DSM 3
26 75  RIEDMANN Linda 10054429714  JVW 3
27 73 KOSTER Anouska 10007968936  JVW 2
28 115  VAS Kata Blanka 10023656260  SDW 2
29 136  VERHULST Gladys 10014189262 LEW 2
30 166  VIGIE Margaux 10089424381 VAL 2
31 176  RIINBEEK Maud 10022864500 AGI 2
32 45  HARVEY Mikayla 10015011843 CSR 2
33 125  SWINKELS Sylvie 10014757118 HPU 2
34 155 VAN DE VELDE Julie 10016491596 PLP 1
35 64  MACKAIJ Floortje 10008684312 DSM 1
36 172 BORGSTROM Julia 10022303314 AGI 1
37 14 OLAUSSON Wilma 10022276537 UXT 1
38 74 KRAAK Amber 10104638833  JVW 1
39 81  BACKSTEDT Elynor 10023824392 TFS 1
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Date : 14/08/2022

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

Ladies Tour of Norway AS
TOUR OF SCANDINAVIA

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

LILLESTR@M — HALDEN

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Etape - Stage: 6

Classement général - General classification

RK Blb Last namé Fist name Nat b Pts Bon | R e name Firstname vero S P
km 7.5 - QOM summit, cat 3 - Fetsund 1 74  KRAAK Amber 10104638833  JVW 33
1 143 NOOIJEN Lieke NED PHV 2 2 123 NELSON Josie 10080487247  HPU 13
2 131  KING Eluned GBR LEW 3 3 73 KOSTER Anouska 10007968936 Jvw 12
3 183 HOLMSGAARD Trine DEN DEN 2 4 21 LUDWIG Cecilie 10008683807 FSF 10
4 2 GIGANTE Sarah AUS MOV 1 5 71 VOS Marianne 10003114488  JVW 10
6 66 LIPPERT Liane 10014049523 DSM 9
km 77.1 - QOM summit, cat 3 - Drje 7 5 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes 10008651168 MOV 8
1 36 RAGUSA Katia ITA LIV 4 8 146 GERRITSE Femke 10022698485  PHV 8
> 176 RIJNBEEK Maud NED AGI 3 9 155 VAN DE VELDE Julie 10016491596  PLP 8
3 125 SWINKELS Sylvie NED HPU 2 10 65 PEPERKAMP Esmée 10073127371 DSM 6
4 142 MARKUS Femke NED PHV 1 11 53 MANLY Alexandra 10009115253 BEX 6
12 103 DRONOVA Tamara 10007272253 CGS 6
13 72 ACHTEREEKTE Carlijn 10023219962 JVW 5
14 82 BRAND Lucinda 10006605680 TFS 4
15 143 NOOIJEN Lieke 10023144483 PHV 4
16 36 RAGUSA Katia 10010660684 LIV 4
17 141 BREDEWOLD Mischa 10022772146 PHV 3
18 176 RIINBEEK Maud 10022864500 AGI 3
19 75 RIEDMANN Linda 10054429714 Jvw 3
20 131 KING Eluned 10058506340 LEW 3
21 183 HOLMSGAARD Trine 10014535735 DEN 2
22 125 SWINKELS Sylvie 10014757118 HPU 2
23 2 GIGANTE Sarah 10055220767 MOV 1
24 136 VERHULST Gladys 10014189262 LEW 1
25 96 TOMASI Laura 10015661844 UAD 1
26 31 DEMEY Valerie 10008669457 LIV 1
27 142 MARKUS Femke 10016031858 PHV 1
28 35 NEUMANOVA Tereza 10010181849 LIV 1
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BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
LILLESTR@M — HALDEN
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Date : 14/08/2022 Etape - Stage : 6

Organisateur - Organiser :  Ladies Tour of Norway AS Distance : 819.1 km

Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF SCANDINAVIA

Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart

Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 43 BRADBURY Neve CANYON//SRAM RACING 10087842271 20h50'55"
2 42  BOSSUYT Shari CANYON//SRAM RACING 10015334872 20h52'55" 02'00"
3 146 GERRITSE Femke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 10022698485 20h53'03" 02'08"
4 115 VAS Kata Blanka TEAM SD WORX 10023656260 20h53'09" 02'14"
5 141 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 10022772146 20h5321" 02'26"
6 163 PIERGIOVANNI Federica VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 10029203246 20h53'32" 02'37"
7 172 BORGSTROM Julia AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM 10022303314 20h53'55" 03'00"
8 2  GIGANTE Sarah MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 10055220767 20h54'30" 03'35"
9 122 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 10019631871 20h54'57" 04'02"
10 33  JASKULSKA Marta LIV RACING XSTRA 10015335579 20h55'02" 04'07"
11 134 TOWERS Alice LE COL WAHOO 10086486796 20h55'55" 05'00"
12 171 ARENS Maureen AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM 10023286347 20h56'53" 05'58"
13 61 CURINIER Léa TEAM DSM 10067840265 20h57'06" 06'11"
14 123 NELSON Josie TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 10080487247 20h57'41" 06'46"
15 26  WIEL Jade FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE 10023490552 20h57'54" 06'59"
16 143 NOOIJEN Lieke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 10023144483 20h59'35" 08'40"
17 132 PERKINS Flora LE COL WAHOO 10090489058 21h00'05" 09'10"
18 176 RIINBEEK Maud AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM 10022864500 21h02'03" 11'08"
19 62 JASTRAB Megan TEAM DSM 10064643410 21h02'09" 11'14"
20 75 RIEDMANN Linda TEAM JUMBO - VISMA 10054429714 21h02'13" 11'18"
21 14  OLAUSSON Wilma UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 10022276537 21h02'49" 11'54"
22 131 KING Eluned LE COL WAHOO 10058506340 21h03'39" 12'44"
23 133 TACEY April LE COL WAHOO 10023925335 21h06'15" 15'20"
24 81 BACKSTEDT Elynor TREK - SEGAFREDO 10023824392 21h08'06" 1711
25 144 VAN DER WOLF Rosalie PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 10022722838 21h13'56" 23'01"
26 175 VAN ROOIJEN Eline AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM 10022726272 21h15'05" 24'10"
27 125 SWINKELS Sylvie TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 10014757118 21h19'23" 28'28"
28 194 LIND Magdalene NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY 10060714405 21h23'07" 32'12"
29 173 AERNOUTS Amber AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM 10016344379 21h28'01" 37'06"
30 102 BUCH Hannah ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS SQUAD 10036547863 21h33'49" 42'54"
31 105 STERN Léa ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS SQUAD 10122009412 21h37'38" 46'43"
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-src%HD?NAQ/IE CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION I

LILLESTR@M — HALDEN Uno m
— WOMEN'S
UCI & I
Date : 14/08/2022
Organisateur - Organiser :  Ladies Tour of Norway AS
Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF SCANDINAVIA

Etape - Stage: 6

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 TEAMJUMBO - VISMA 12h04'15" 1 TEAMDSM 62h33'32"
71-73-75

2 CANYON//SRAM RACING 12h04'15" 2 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO 62h37'13" 03'41"
42 - 46 - 43

3 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO 12h04'15" 3 PLANTUR-PURA 62h37'41" 04'09"
56 - 53 - 54

4  UAE TEAM ADQ 12h04'15" 4  UAE TEAM ADQ 62h38'29" 04'57"
91-93-94

5 FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE 12h04'15" 5 FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE 62h39'09" 05'37"
21-22-25

6 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 12h04'21" 06" 6 TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 62h39'41" 06'09"
166 - 161 - 163

7 TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 12h04'21" 06" 7 LIV RACING XSTRA 62h40'37" 07'05"
124 - 123 - 122

8 TEAMDSM 12h04'23" 08" 8 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 62h41'50" 08'18"
64 - 66 - 63

9 LIV RACING XSTRA 12h04'23" 08" 9 LE COL WAHOO 62h44'37" 11'05"
32-33-31

10 TEAM SD WORX 12h04'23" 08" 10 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 62h44'38" 11'06"
111 -115-113

11 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 12h04'27" 12" 11 CANYON//SRAM RACING 62h46'17" 12'45"
146 - 145 - 141

12 LE COL WAHOO 12h04'31" 16" 12 TEAM JUMBO - VISMA 62h46'17" 12'45"
136 - 134 - 135

13 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 12h04'31" 16" 13 AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM 62h48'30" 14'58"
3-1-5

14 PLANTUR-PURA 12h04'37" 22" 14 TEAM SD WORX 62h48'33" 15'01"
152 - 155 - 156

15 NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY 12h04'50" 35" 15 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 62h51'10" 17'38"
191-194-193

16 TREK - SEGAFREDO 12h04'54" 39" 16 UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 62h58'32" 25'00"
82-85-81

17 UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 12h05'14" 59" 17 NATIONAL TEAM NORWAY 63h00'42" 27'10"
11-14-13

18 AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM 12h05'42" o127" 18 TREK - SEGAFREDO 63h03'33" 30'01"
172-171-175

19 NATIONAL TEAM DENMARK 12h06'47" 02'32" 19 NATIONAL TEAM DENMARK 63h20'43" 47'11"
183 -185-182

20 ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS SQUAD 12h12'22" 08'07" 20 ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS SQUAD 63h56'34"  01h23'02"
103 - 106 - 102
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Communique of the Commissaires panel
STAGE 6 - LILLESTR@M - HALDEN

Art. 2.12.007 - 4.11 Feeding from a team car in front of commissaires car.

Bib. 175 - VAN ROOIJEN Eline - AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM - 10022726272
Team Manager of AG INSURANCE - NXTG TEAM - KOS Christian — 10006661355
Fine 100CHF for each

Art. 2.12.007.6.3 Breach of regulations or guidelines concerning vehicle movements during the
race.

Team Manager of UAE TEAM ADQ - PENKO Gorazd — 10058400145

Fine 200CHF

TOUR OF &) — WOMEN'’S
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